MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ACADEMIC PROGRAM REVIEW
Review Team
Jetf Gilger, Chair of the Review Team
Keith Bowman, Illinois Institute of Technology
Donald Margolis, UC Davis

Site Visit Agenda
March19-20, 2012

Day 1 — Monday, March 19, 2012

Welcome Dinner Meeting: Initial Organization Session

Participants: PRC Chair Brown, PRC Member Rolland, Review Team, Dean
Hirleman, Associate Dean Harmon, VPUE Cameron, Program Chair/FAO Diaz,

VCSA Lawrence, Senate Chair Amussen

Day 2 — Tuesday, March 20, 2012

8:30-9:00 am

9:00-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-12noon
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-2:00 pm

2:00-3:00 pm

Review Team, PRC Members, and UGC Chair
Jetf Gilger
Keith Bowman
Donald Margolis
Paul Brown, PRC Chair
Erik Rolland, PRC Member
Gregg Camfield, UGC Chair

Review Team and ME Tenured Faculty

Review Team and ME Junior Faculty

Tour of the labs with Jeremy Wilson, Laboratory Coordinator
Lunch - Review Team and Program FAO

Review Team, Lecturers and Adjunct(s)

Review Team Meeting with Students (Open Session)
Matthew Clower

KL 232

KL232

KL232

KL232

KL232

KL232




Adrian Garcia
Christopher Harrison
Bryan Huffman
Jessyca Kamel
Russel LaBrie
David Larson
Daniel Leong
Steven Lin
Azucena Robles
Hugo Sanchez
Sheena Truong

3:00-3:45 pm Review Team Meeting with any Interested Parties KL232
3:45-4:00 pm Break

4:00-4:30 pm ME Review Team Meeting KL232
4:30pm Exit Interview KL232

Review Team

Paul Brown, PRC Chair

Erik Rolland, PRC Member

Gregg Camfield, UGC Chair

Keith Alley, EVC/Provost

Dan Hirleman, SOE Dean

Tom Harmon, Associate Dean

Linda Cameron, VPUE

Gerardo Diaz, ME Professor and FAO

If you have any questions, please contact Fatima Paul —209-228-7930 or fpaul@ucmerced.edu
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